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REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

INITIAL RELEASE

ZONE

REV.

WEIGHT
86.28 LBS
181.92 LBS

7.07 LBS
42.93 LBS

0.27 LBS

0.03 LBS
113.16 LBS

0.39 LBS

QTY.

5
2

10
1
42

84
8
40

DESCRIPTION
8' CENTER CHANNEL

16' SIDE CHANNEL
CHANNEL ADAPTER ANGLE
8' GRATING SECTION BRACKET

5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT
5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER
24" X 96" BAR GRATING

GRATING CLIP

PART NO.

MTC79020808.01

MTC79021416.01

MTC7902.03
MTC79020808.04

GB-05205
GWE-05

MTC79020808.03

GCMO03

ITEM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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DETAIL A
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8 X 16" Platform Base

PART NUMBER

AVING TYPE:
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MATERIAL:

A36, A568, A529

GALY AT23
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S.
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

+7
+1/32

ANGLES
FRACTIONS

REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005
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NOTES:

IN BRACKETS.

ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE
GRATING REMOVED FOR CLARITY.
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